The following conditions and limitations apply:

This sale is valid for travel between all Nunavik
communities (including La Grande and Sanikiluaq)
and Montreal or Quebec City and return to
originating point.

It also applies for flights between Schefferville and
Sept-lles, Montreal or Quebec City and return to
originating point.

Fares include Air Transportation Charges, taxes,
fees and charges.

Taxes, fees and charges subject to change
according to booked itinerary.

Confirmed reservation only.

All tickets must be purchased from Air Inuit prior to
travel and paid in full by cash or credit card.

La Grande
Kuujjuaraapik
Umiujaq
Sanikiluaq
Inukjuak

Kuujjuaq
Tasiujaq
Aupaluk
Kangirsuk

Kuujjuaq
Tasiujaq
Aupaluk
Kangirsuk

Sept-lles
Quebec City

All travel, including return portion must be
completed between January 21 and February 19,
2023.

The sale is applicable on return travel only,
returning to the originating point.

No stopovers are permitted.

Valid for 3 months from original ticket issuance.
Tickets are non-refundable.

HUDSON COAST AND MONTREAL

$1,583.02 Puvirnituq
$1,717.18 Akulivik
$1,850.00 Ivujivik
$1,572.06 Salluit
$1,999.76

UNGAVA COAST AND MONTREAL

$2,029.94 Kangigsualujjuaq
$2,086.52 Quaqtaq
$2,161.24 Kangigsujuaq
$2,178.26 Salluit

UNGAVA COAST AND QUEBEC CITY

$1,999.90 Kangigsualujjuaq
$2,028.80 Quaqtaq
$2,035.55 Kangigsujuaq
$2,103.50 Salluit

$1,511.12 Montreal
$1,990.70

RETURN FLIGHTS BETWEEN THE FOLLOWING COMMUNITIES

$2,074.48
$2,149.26
$2,219.84
$2,298.68

$2,193.20
$2,327.72
$2,342.66
$2,315.06

$2,243.74
$2,238.04
$2,252.08
$2,328.86

BETWEEN SCHEFFERVILLE AND THE FOLLOWING DESTINATIONS

$2,149.22

¢ Date changes permitted at $78.75-$86.23 (taxes
included) per direction and within the seat sale

travel date.
Routing changes not permitted.

included) + fare difference.
The number of seats is limited.
Fare basis: QDEEP.

Upgrades permitted at $78.75-$86.23 (taxes



