

RETURN FLIGHTS BETWEEN THE FOLLOWING COMMUNITIES

HUDSON COAST AND MONTREAL

La Grande	\$1,583.02	Puvirnitug	\$2,074.48
Kuujjuaraapik	\$1,717.18	Akulivik	\$2,149.26
Umiujag	\$1,850.00	Ivujivik	\$2,219.84
Sanikiluag	\$1,572.06	Salluit	\$2,298.68
Inukjuak	\$1,999.76		

UNGAVA COAST AND MONTREAL

Kuujjuaq	\$2,029.94	Kangiqsualujjuaq	\$2,193.20
Tasiujaq	\$2,086.52	Quagtag	\$2,327.72
Aupaluk	\$2,161.24	Kangiqsujuaq	\$2,342.66
Kangirsuk	\$2,178.26	Salluit	\$2,315.06

UNGAVA COAST AND QUEBEC CITY

Kuujjuag	\$1,999.90	Kangiqsualujjuaq	\$2,243.74
Tasiujaq	\$2,028.80	Quaqtaq	\$2,238.04
Aupaluk	\$2,035.55	Kangiqsujuaq	\$2,252.08
Kangirsuk	\$2,103.50	Salluit	\$2,328.86

BETWEEN SCHEFFERVILLE AND THE FOLLOWING DESTINATIONS

Sept-Iles	\$1,511.12	Montreal	\$2,149.22
Quebec City	\$1,000.70		

- * The following conditions and limitations apply:
- This sale is valid for travel between all Nunavik communities (including La Grande and Sanikiluaq) and Montreal or Quebec City and return to originating point.
- It also applies for flights between Schefferville and Sept-Iles, Montreal or Quebec City and return to originating point.
- Fares include Air Transportation Charges, taxes, fees and charges.
- Taxes, fees and charges subject to change according to booked itinerary.
- Confirmed reservation only.
- All tickets must be purchased from Air Inuit prior to travel and paid in full by cash or credit card.
- All travel, including return portion must be completed between January 21 and February 19, 2023
- The sale is applicable on return travel only, returning to the originating point.
- · No stopovers are permitted.
- Valid for 3 months from original ticket issuance.
- Tickets are non-refundable.

- Date changes permitted at \$78.75-\$86.23 (taxes included) per direction and within the seat sale travel date.
- · Routing changes not permitted.
- Upgrades permitted at \$78.75-\$86.23 (taxes included) + fare difference.
- The number of seats is limited.
- · Fare basis: QDEEP.